
1 BELSOTU

2 MHNEPIR BOULETS H4  74 74

3 EFKOTOX MORPHINE 5G  78 152

4 EMIKNOT FOXE 6L  74 226

5 LMNOINU KIFENT L4  38 264

6 AAENGY[ EMOU 7L  27 291

7 DUIESUV EGAYANtE 8A  131 422

8 LMSAUTU VERDIS I3  43 465

9 OSAORAR UMLAUTS M9  71 536

10 AOJOAEV RASEUR O3  36 572

11 OGEDINO JAVELA 11I 32 604

12 IGCALLO ENDOMORPHINES 5C  40 644

13 RBICETU COLLIGEA A2  62 706

14 SAADFIL BITURE O10 44 750

15 LISQSEW FADA 7C  37 787

16 TIEESQU WALES J10 36 823

17 EHIOIST QUIETES 10B 32 855

18 EPRTREZ CHOISIE 2A  28 883

19 CNPNI[ TERREZ 1G  77 960

20 NINP eCRASEUR O1  27 987

PIN 11A 16 1003

Coup

lundi 5 décembre 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


